//\\ Customer Order Date:
17.09.2024
Customer Order Number:
1161238389
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/fa KWv  |+10952075
Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - B073311
Re%. No % : 20412/0163792/07 .
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901142
900130
901408
901405
901406
300237
900794
901036
901032
900488
901450
901395

7000236838
700025731
700025946
700025947
700025945
700025953
700023336
700025170
700025233
700026280
700025546
700025956

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

KWV SYr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut $x750ml
Cruxland Gin 6X750

Hooch Blast Strawherry 4{(6x275ml)

Bug

Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml}

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +
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& x 750 - 579.9§ 15.70 488.91 488.91 73.34
12 x 750 2.0 |2,098.68 4.80 1,997.94 3,995.89 599,38
150 = 20 155.00 8.00 142.60 142.60 21.39
150 x 20 . 155.00 8.00 142.60 713.00 106.95
150 x 20 | 4.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 570.40 85.56
6 x 750 1.0 403.98 403.98 403.58 60.6C
6 x 750 .0 1.,662.36 1.90 1,630.77 3,261.55 489.23
24 x 275 .0 273.20 0.70 271.29 271.29 40.69
24 x 275 273.20 0.70 271.29 271.29 40.69
é x 1000 820.26 ‘5.40 775.97 775.97 116.40
& x 750 483.00 483.00 483.00 72.45
.150 x 20 . 155.40 g.00 142.60 142.60 21.39
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Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARX

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:

Pate:

Signature:

Depot Signaturé

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before
LaquorRunner

Currers:rgi'ed-zﬁEBRfEF

Bank:

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Chaque Acc

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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